TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for AUGUST 2008

Local Government Area Plan Numbers

ARMIDALE DUMARESQ DP907495 DP1092459

BANKSTOWN DP1077440 DP1122545 DP1126935

BAULKHAM HILLS DP1122249 DP1126887 DP1126888

BEGA VALLEY DP1026583

BELLINGEN DP11074339

BLACKTOWN DP1122808

BLAYNEY DP1011136

CAMDEN DP927039 DP1080036

CANADA BAY SP73144

CLARENCE VALLEY DP1113865 DP1119933

COFFS HARBOUR DP1001621 DP1099241 SP72587 SP80278

COOMA-MONARO SHIRE DP413383

COOTAMUNDRA DP94426

GLOUCESTER DP1068827

GOSFORD DP456226

GOULBURN MULWAREE DP1099962 DP199667

GREAT LAKES DP1054204 DP1054218

GREATER TAREE DP1120561

GUYRA DP1065145

HAWKESBURY SP67572 DP1092748 DP1129540

HOLROYD DP1127417

KEMPSEY DP1060502 DP1095593

KU-RING-GAI DP6341

LAKE MACQUARIE DP270485 DP1117117

LANE COVE DP1118761 DP1126043 SP22132

LEICHHARDT DP447162

LIVERPOOL DP1124136 DP1125930

LIVERPOOL PLAINS DP1105204

MAITLAND DP1062779 DP1121485 DP1127393 DP1128725
DP877906

MARRICKVILLE DP716834

MOREE PLAINS DP1127228

MOSMAN DP1110042

MULWAREE DP114359

NARRABRI DP1061815
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TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for AUGUST 2008 (Continued)

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

NEWCASTLE

PARRAMATTA
PENRITH

PORT STEPHENS
RANDWICK
ROCKDALE
SHELLHARBOUR
SHOALHAVEN
SINGLETON
SNOWY RIVER
SUTHERLAND

SYDNEY
TUMUT

DP1001348
DP270535
DP1126969
DP36191
DP1127464
DP347967
DP1115731
DP1123060
DP1108685
DP439639
DP573199
DP1123269
SP80968
SP58070
P555969

UNINCORPORATED AREA  DP1083729

UPPER HUNTER
WALGETT

DP1127453
DP1124365

DP1051270

DP79344

DP1128646

DP1126777
SP81046
SP80140

DP1117065

DP1127280

DP1125277

SP80945
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